
CALISTOGA JOINT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 

BUS ROUTE 2019‐2020 
 

(MORNING PICKUP) 

7:00 AM  3800 Highway 128 (across from Storybrook Vineyards) 

7:06 AM  16779 Highway 128 

7:15 AM  Franz Valley Road / Sylvester Lane 

7:29 AM  Home Plate Café parking lot by mailbox 

7:31 AM  1109 Foothill (in front of Busters BBQ) 

7:32 AM  4210 Highway 29 

7:33 AM  110 Foothill @ Highway 29 (after Calistoga city limits sign) 

7:35AM   900 Foothill (wide shoulder just past T Vine Winery) 

7:42AM   38 Brannan (La Padera Apartments) 

7:44AM   Lake St @ Falleri Dr. (La Prima Pizza) 

7:45AM   Money Lane @ High Rock 

7:55AM   Drop off at Calistoga Jr/Sr High School 

8:05AM   Drop off at Calistoga Elementary School 

 

(AFTERNOON DROP OFF) 

Mon&Fri   Wednesday   Tues&Thurs  

      2:25PM   Calistoga Jr/Sr High School 

3:00PM       1:35PM  2:45PM   Calistoga Elementary 

3:10PM       1:50PM  3:10PM   38 Brannan Street (La Pradera Apartments) 

3:12PM       1:53PM  3:12PM   Lake Street @ Falleri Dr. (La Prima Pizza) 

3:13PM       1:55PM  3:13PM   Money Lane @ High Rocks 

3:30PM               Calistoga Jr/Sr High School 

3:40PM       2:00PM  3:20PM   1109 Foothill (across from Hazel Street) 

3:44PM       2:07PM  3:24PM   110 Foothill @ Highway 29 (after Calistoga city limits sign) 

3:45PM     3:25PM   900 Foothill (wide shoulder by T‐Vine Winery) 

3:48PM       2:12PM  3:28PM   Home Plate Café parking lot by mailbox 

3:57PM       2:21PM  3:37PM   3800 Highway 128 (across from Storybrook Vineyards) 

4:03PM       2:27PM  3:43PM   16779 Highway 128 

4:10PM     3:50PM   Franz Valley Road / Sylvester Lane 

4:11PM     3:51PM   Franz Valley / Franz Valley School Road 

        3:30PM                                      Calistoga Jr/Sr High School 

        3:40PM                                      1109 Foothill (across from Hazel Street) 

        3:44PM      110 Foothill @ Highway 29 (after Calistoga city limits sign) 

        3:45PM                   900 Foothill (wide shoulder by T‐Vine Winery) 

        3:48PM      Home Plate Café parking lot by mailbox   

        4:03PM      16779 Highway 128 

                    4:10PM                   Franz Valley Road / Sylvester Lane 

        4:11PM      Franz Valley / Franz Valley School Road   

 

STOPS AVAILABLE BY REQUEST: Bennett Lane North Fork / Hwy 128, Diamond Mt @ HWY 29, Heitz Way @ 29, and 

Tucker Farm Center. 










